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Lovejoy Middle School XC Meet
September 22, 25
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Overall Finish List - Girls
7th Grade Girls

Teams
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

1 1 1019 Jacqueline Garnic Willow Springs MS 13:15.1 6:38/M 7
2 2 1027 Valentina Olvera Willow Springs MS 13:35.4 6:48/M 7
3 3 1040 Abigail Watson Willow Springs MS 13:40.9 6:50/M 7
4 4 1028 Camille Pettit Willow Springs MS 13:49.1 6:55/M 7
5 5 993 Parker Boyd Prosper Rushing MS 13:54.4 6:57/M 7
6 6 1032 Hannah Roberts Willow Springs MS 14:09.7 7:05/M 7
7 7 1011 Claire Carlson Willow Springs MS 14:17.6 7:09/M 7
8 8 1013 Caroline Crews Willow Springs MS 14:18.1 7:09/M 7
9 9 997 Emma Dunstan Prosper Rushing MS 14:21.0 7:11/M 7

10 10 908 Suzanna Elsner Faubion MS 14:21.6 7:11/M 7
11 11 969 Blakelyo Tollerene Lorene Rogers MS 14:22.4 7:11/M 7
12 12 879 Hannah Morris Dowell MS 14:51.1 7:26/M 7
13 13 893 Alexis Checketts East Cardinal Middle School 14:56.0 7:28/M 7
14 (> 7) 1030 Harper Quigg Willow Springs MS 14:58.5 7:29/M 7
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15 14 934 Finley Richter Faubion MS 15:00.4 7:30/M 7
16 15 1004 Mithra Senthil Raja Prosper Rushing MS 15:00.8 7:30/M 7
17 16 996 Elizabeth Dunstan Prosper Rushing MS 15:07.0 7:34/M 7
18 17 944 Aubree Cook Lorene Rogers MS 15:16.7 7:38/M 7
19 18 953 Maude McNamara Lorene Rogers MS 15:21.1 7:41/M 7
20 (> 7) 1031 Lucy Richardson Willow Springs MS 15:25.9 7:43/M 7
21 19 945 Kinlee Cook Lorene Rogers MS 15:31.5 7:46/M 7
22 20 967 Clara Steen Lorene Rogers MS 15:37.5 7:49/M 7
23 21 958 Ainsley Nordman Lorene Rogers MS 15:45.7 7:53/M 7
24 22 1000 Emmie Ludwig Prosper Rushing MS 15:51.4 7:56/M 7
25 (> 7) 1043 Natalie Young Willow Springs MS 15:53.5 7:57/M 7
26 23 918 Ayla Malaj Faubion MS 15:57.9 7:59/M 7
27 24 869 Brynlee Garcia Dowell MS 15:58.3 7:59/M 7
28 25 939 Angelica Valera Faubion MS 15:59.2 8:00/M 7
29 26 956 Emily Moss Lorene Rogers MS 16:06.7 8:03/M 7
30 (> 7) 948 Quinn Hancock Lorene Rogers MS 16:07.1 8:04/M 7
31 27 882 Joey Pulido Dowell MS 16:07.4 8:04/M 7
32 28 913 Emerson Hoffmann Faubion MS 16:11.8 8:06/M 7
33 29 894 Stacy Checketts East Cardinal Middle School 16:14.1 8:07/M 7
34 30 887 Ellie Webber Dowell MS 16:20.1 8:10/M 7
35 31 914 Reagan Keith Faubion MS 16:38.6 8:19/M 7
36 32 923 Ilana Miller Faubion MS 16:54.3 8:27/M 7
37 33 875 Sophia Jones Dowell MS 16:55.7 8:28/M 7
38 34 852 Zoey Chocron Curtis MS 16:57.2 8:29/M 7
39 35 874 Sophia Jang Dowell MS 16:58.5 8:29/M 7
40 (> 7) 916 Sarah Luedke Faubion MS 17:08.0 8:34/M 7
41 36 876 Jaeah Kim Dowell MS 17:16.0 8:38/M 7
42 37 895 Edna Cheru East Cardinal Middle School 17:20.4 8:40/M 7
43 (> 7) 1036 Bailyn Tucker Willow Springs MS 17:22.3 8:41/M 7
44 (> 7) 1035 Piper Struthers Willow Springs MS 17:23.9 8:42/M 7
45 (> 7) 1022 Audrey Hsiao Willow Springs MS 17:29.3 8:45/M 7
46 (> 7) 1009 Elizabeth Bennett Willow Springs MS 17:33.3 8:47/M 7
47 38 860 Brooklynn Shaw Curtis MS 17:36.1 8:48/M 7
48 39 859 Juliette Schwab Curtis MS 17:42.8 8:51/M 7
49 (> 7) 883 Addison Scott Dowell MS 17:43.6 8:52/M 7
50 (> 7) 950 Addy Lebeouf Lorene Rogers MS 17:45.3 8:53/M 7
51 (> 7) 952 Xianiaya Marshall Lorene Rogers MS 17:50.0 8:55/M 7
52 (> 7) 963 Sharvina Carin Santosh Kumar Lorene Rogers MS 17:53.0 8:57/M 7
53 (> 7) 961 Kate Reames Lorene Rogers MS 17:53.3 8:57/M 7
54 (> 7) 971 Sreenidhi Vanka Lorene Rogers MS 17:54.7 8:57/M 7
55 40 862 Carolynn Wilson Curtis MS 17:55.8 8:58/M 7
56 (> 7) 877 Kaya Krause Dowell MS 17:56.9 8:58/M 7
57 41 851 Chloe Chocron Curtis MS 17:59.9 9:00/M 7
58 (> 7) 960 Grace Priddy Lorene Rogers MS 18:15.2 9:08/M 7
59 (> 7) 970 Ella Tran Lorene Rogers MS 18:22.2 9:11/M 7
60 (> 7) 884 Brooklen Siegel Dowell MS 18:23.0 9:12/M 7
61 (> 7) 873 Kennedy Howard Dowell MS 18:23.2 9:12/M 7
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62 (> 7) 871 Allison Hamilton Dowell MS 18:23.3 9:12/M 7
63 (> 7) 881 Valerie Pappas Dowell MS 18:24.0 9:12/M 7
64 (> 7) 1015 Marleigh Edwards Willow Springs MS 18:28.9 9:14/M 7
65 (> 7) 912 Mattie Hodges Faubion MS 18:32.6 9:16/M 7
66 (> 7) 863 Elena Barrera Dowell MS 18:33.6 9:17/M 7
67 42 973 Ananya Anand Moseley Middle School 18:42.6 9:21/M 7
68 (> 7) 949 Landry Hofland Lorene Rogers MS 18:53.1 9:27/M 7
69 (> 7) 927 Sophia Neyses Faubion MS 18:57.1 9:29/M 7
70 (> 7) 885 Mido Takuno Dowell MS 19:07.2 9:34/M 7
71 (> 7) 878 Naomi Meldrum Dowell MS 19:10.3 9:35/M 7
72 43 896 Evyn Eleby East Cardinal Middle School 19:13.7 9:37/M 7
73 (> 7) 1025 Evelyn Lafavers Willow Springs MS 19:32.2 9:46/M 7
74 (> 7) 1017 Trinity Fogle Willow Springs MS 19:37.9 9:49/M 7
75 (> 7) 1026 Emma Moseley Willow Springs MS 19:52.9 9:56/M 7
76 (> 7) 906 Bianca Cuevas Faubion MS 19:55.4 9:58/M 7
77 44 994 Olivia Clark Prosper Rushing MS 19:58.3 9:59/M 7
78 (> 7) 865 Amelia Dunn Dowell MS 20:10.2 10:05/M 7
79 (> 7) 909 Kimberly Garcia Faubion MS 20:16.8 10:08/M 7
80 (> 7) 938 Dani Schrader Faubion MS 20:27.2 10:14/M 7
81 45 974 Sia Sloka Boddu Moseley Middle School 20:29.0 10:15/M 7
82 (> 7) 904 Justine Cavender Faubion MS 20:29.1 10:15/M 7
83 (> 7) 966 Aastha Srinivasan Lorene Rogers MS 20:33.6 10:17/M 7
84 46 856 Kye Miller Curtis MS 20:51.2 10:26/M 7
85 (> 7) 1007 Layla Beckman Willow Springs MS 20:52.6 10:26/M 7
86 47 989 Parul Sharma Moseley Middle School 21:01.8 10:31/M 7
87 48 1001 Prasasti Mora Prosper Rushing MS 21:15.5 10:38/M 7
88 49 990 Siri Shroff Moseley Middle School 21:27.8 10:44/M 7
89 (> 7) 951 Emily Lines Lorene Rogers MS 21:32.2 10:46/M 7
90 (> 7) 959 Gwenyn Nyseth Lorene Rogers MS 21:32.8 10:46/M 7
91 50 978 Ananya Gundampally Moseley Middle School 21:41.0 10:51/M 7
92 51 988 Brooke Runyon Moseley Middle School 21:48.2 10:54/M 7
93 (> 7) 937 Valentina Santos Faubion MS 21:50.8 10:55/M 7
94 52 855 Mylah Hilliard Curtis MS 21:53.2 10:57/M 7
95 (> 7) 925 Jatziri Navarro Faubion MS 21:53.6 10:57/M 7
96 (> 7) 5682 Niranjana Kumaragurubaran Prosper Rushing MS 22:01.0 11:01/M 7
97 (> 7) 930 Ololade Oremade Faubion MS 22:12.6 11:06/M 7
98 (> 7) 1018 Cambrey Fuller Willow Springs MS 22:21.9 11:11/M 7
99 (> 7) 1024 Claire Kordel Willow Springs MS 22:29.8 11:15/M 7

100 53 889 Avantikaa Ananth East Cardinal Middle School 22:31.0 11:16/M 7
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

101 (> 7) 1008 Kiersten Benn Willow Springs MS 22:59.0 11:30/M 7
102 (> 7) 929 Liza Nichols Faubion MS 23:11.1 11:36/M 7
103 54 975 Sarah Bommanbathula Moseley Middle School 23:17.3 11:39/M 7
104 (> 7) 932 Adriana Perez Faubion MS 23:26.9 11:43/M 7
105 (> 7) 864 Sophia Davies Dowell MS 23:45.6 11:53/M 7
106 (> 7) 972 Assyria Williamson Lorene Rogers MS 23:49.7 11:55/M 7
107 (> 7) 854 Li'Ah Griffin Curtis MS 24:09.9 12:05/M 7
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108 (> 7) 861 Gwyndolin Vega Curtis MS 24:11.2 12:06/M 7
109 (> 7) 979 Valeria Jinenez Moseley Middle School 24:12.3 12:06/M 7
110 (> 7) 982 Misha Malani Moseley Middle School 24:46.1 12:23/M 7
111 (> 7) 1005 Ashlyn Kate Smith Prosper Rushing MS 24:55.3 12:28/M 7
112 (> 7) 1021 Catherine Harbin Willow Springs MS 25:01.7 12:31/M 7
113 (> 7) 998 Emma Fields Prosper Rushing MS 25:02.4 12:31/M 7
114 (> 7) 1034 Ashby Shull Willow Springs MS 25:44.9 12:52/M 7
115 (> 7) 1016 Lucy Engels Willow Springs MS 25:58.3 12:59/M 7
116 (> 7) 1038 Solenne Vela Willow Springs MS 25:58.5 12:59/M 7
117 (> 7) 1039 Madison Vincent Willow Springs MS 26:47.0 13:24/M 7
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Top
Final Team Results - Girls

7th Grade Girls
Team - Willow Springs MS Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 16 Team Score (times): 1:08:30.5 Ave Time:13:42.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1019 Jacqueline Garnic 7 1 1 13:15.1 13:15.1 0:00.0
2 1027 Valentina Olvera 7 2 3 13:35.4 26:50.6 0:20.2
3 1040 Abigail Watson 7 3 6 13:40.9 40:31.5 0:25.7
4 1028 Camille Pettit 7 4 10 13:49.1 54:20.7 0:33.9
5 1032 Hannah Roberts 7 6 16 14:09.7 1:08:30.5 0:54.6
6 1011 Claire Carlson 7 (7)   14:17.6 1:22:48.1 1:02.4
7 1013 Caroline Crews 7 (8)   14:18.1 1:37:06.3 1:03.0
8 1030 Harper Quigg 7 More Than 7   14:58.5 1:52:04.8 1:43.4
9 1031 Lucy Richardson 7 More Than 7   15:25.9 2:07:30.7 2:10.7

10 1043 Natalie Young 7 More Than 7   15:53.5 2:23:24.3 2:38.4
11 1036 Bailyn Tucker 7 More Than 7   17:22.3 2:40:46.7 4:07.1
12 1035 Piper Struthers 7 More Than 7   17:23.9 2:58:10.6 4:08.7
13 1022 Audrey Hsiao 7 More Than 7   17:29.3 3:15:40.0 4:14.2
14 1009 Elizabeth Bennett 7 More Than 7   17:33.3 3:33:13.3 4:18.1
15 1015 Marleigh Edwards 7 More Than 7   18:28.9 3:51:42.3 5:13.7
16 1025 Evelyn Lafavers 7 More Than 7   19:32.2 4:11:14.5 6:17.1
17 1017 Trinity Fogle 7 More Than 7   19:37.9 4:30:52.4 6:22.7
18 1026 Emma Moseley 7 More Than 7   19:52.9 4:50:45.4 6:37.7
19 1007 Layla Beckman 7 More Than 7   20:52.6 5:11:38.1 7:37.4
20 1018 Cambrey Fuller 7 More Than 7   22:21.9 5:34:00.0 9:06.7
21 1024 Claire Kordel 7 More Than 7   22:29.8 5:56:29.8 9:14.6
22 1008 Kiersten Benn 7 More Than 7   22:59.0 6:19:28.9 9:43.8
23 1021 Catherine Harbin 7 More Than 7   25:01.7 6:44:30.6 11:46.5
24 1034 Ashby Shull 7 More Than 7   25:44.9 7:10:15.6 12:29.7
25 1016 Lucy Engels 7 More Than 7   25:58.3 7:36:13.9 12:43.1
26 1038 Solenne Vela 7 More Than 7   25:58.5 8:02:12.5 12:43.4
27 1039 Madison Vincent 7 More Than 7   26:47.0 8:28:59.6 13:31.9

Team - Prosper Rushing MS Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 67 Team Score (times): 1:14:14.8 Ave Time:14:50.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 993 Parker Boyd 7 5 5 13:54.4 13:54.4 0:39.2
2 997 Emma Dunstan 7 9 14 14:21.0 28:15.4 1:05.8
3 1004 Mithra Senthil Raja 7 15 29 15:00.8 43:16.3 1:45.6
4 996 Elizabeth Dunstan 7 16 45 15:07.0 58:23.4 1:51.8
5 1000 Emmie Ludwig 7 22 67 15:51.4 1:14:14.8 2:36.2
6 994 Olivia Clark 7 (44)   19:58.3 1:34:13.2 6:43.1
7 1001 Prasasti Mora 7 (48)   21:15.5 1:55:28.7 8:00.4
8 5682 Niranjana Kumaragurubaran 7 More Than 7   22:01.0 2:17:29.8 8:45.9
9 1005 Ashlyn Kate Smith 7 More Than 7   24:55.3 2:42:25.2 11:40.1

10 998 Emma Fields 7 More Than 7   25:02.4 3:07:27.6 11:47.2
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Team - Lorene Rogers MS Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 85 Team Score (times): 1:16:09.3 Ave Time:15:13.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 969 Blakelyo Tollerene 7 11 11 14:22.4 14:22.4 1:07.2
2 944 Aubree Cook 7 17 28 15:16.7 29:39.1 2:01.5
3 953 Maude McNamara 7 18 46 15:21.1 45:00.3 2:05.9
4 945 Kinlee Cook 7 19 65 15:31.5 1:00:31.8 2:16.3
5 967 Clara Steen 7 20 85 15:37.5 1:16:09.3 2:22.4
6 958 Ainsley Nordman 7 (21)   15:45.7 1:31:55.1 2:30.5
7 956 Emily Moss 7 (26)   16:06.7 1:48:01.8 2:51.5
8 948 Quinn Hancock 7 More Than 7   16:07.1 2:04:08.9 2:51.9
9 950 Addy Lebeouf 7 More Than 7   17:45.3 2:21:54.3 4:30.2

10 952 Xianiaya Marshall 7 More Than 7   17:50.0 2:39:44.3 4:34.8
11 963 Sharvina Carin Santosh Kumar 7 More Than 7   17:53.0 2:57:37.4 4:37.8
12 961 Kate Reames 7 More Than 7   17:53.3 3:15:30.7 4:38.1
13 971 Sreenidhi Vanka 7 More Than 7   17:54.7 3:33:25.4 4:39.5
14 960 Grace Priddy 7 More Than 7   18:15.2 3:51:40.7 5:00.0
15 970 Ella Tran 7 More Than 7   18:22.2 4:10:02.9 5:07.0
16 949 Landry Hofland 7 More Than 7   18:53.1 4:28:56.0 5:38.0
17 966 Aastha Srinivasan 7 More Than 7   20:33.6 4:49:29.7 7:18.5
18 951 Emily Lines 7 More Than 7   21:32.2 5:11:02.0 8:17.0
19 959 Gwenyn Nyseth 7 More Than 7   21:32.8 5:32:34.8 8:17.6
20 972 Assyria Williamson 7 More Than 7   23:49.7 5:56:24.6 10:34.6

Team - Faubion MS Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 100 Team Score (times): 1:17:31.1 Ave Time:15:30.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 908 Suzanna Elsner 7 10 10 14:21.6 14:21.6 1:06.5
2 934 Finley Richter 7 14 24 15:00.4 29:22.0 1:45.2
3 918 Ayla Malaj 7 23 47 15:57.9 45:20.0 2:42.8
4 939 Angelica Valera 7 25 72 15:59.2 1:01:19.2 2:44.0
5 913 Emerson Hoffmann 7 28 100 16:11.8 1:17:31.1 2:56.7
6 914 Reagan Keith 7 (31)   16:38.6 1:34:09.7 3:23.4
7 923 Ilana Miller 7 (32)   16:54.3 1:51:04.0 3:39.1
8 916 Sarah Luedke 7 More Than 7   17:08.0 2:08:12.1 3:52.9
9 912 Mattie Hodges 7 More Than 7   18:32.6 2:26:44.7 5:17.4

10 927 Sophia Neyses 7 More Than 7   18:57.1 2:45:41.9 5:42.0
11 906 Bianca Cuevas 7 More Than 7   19:55.4 3:05:37.3 6:40.2
12 909 Kimberly Garcia 7 More Than 7   20:16.8 3:25:54.1 7:01.6
13 938 Dani Schrader 7 More Than 7   20:27.2 3:46:21.4 7:12.0
14 904 Justine Cavender 7 More Than 7   20:29.1 4:06:50.5 7:14.0
15 937 Valentina Santos 7 More Than 7   21:50.8 4:28:41.4 8:35.6
16 925 Jatziri Navarro 7 More Than 7   21:53.6 4:50:35.1 8:38.5
17 930 Ololade Oremade 7 More Than 7   22:12.6 5:12:47.7 8:57.4
18 929 Liza Nichols 7 More Than 7   23:11.1 5:35:58.8 9:55.9
19 932 Adriana Perez 7 More Than 7   23:26.9 5:59:25.8 10:11.7



Team - Dowell MS Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 126 Team Score (times): 1:20:12.9 Ave Time:16:02.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 879 Hannah Morris 7 12 12 14:51.1 14:51.1 1:35.9
2 869 Brynlee Garcia 7 24 36 15:58.3 30:49.5 2:43.1
3 882 Joey Pulido 7 27 63 16:07.4 46:56.9 2:52.2
4 887 Ellie Webber 7 30 93 16:20.1 1:03:17.1 3:05.0
5 875 Sophia Jones 7 33 126 16:55.7 1:20:12.9 3:40.6
6 874 Sophia Jang 7 (35)   16:58.5 1:37:11.4 3:43.3
7 876 Jaeah Kim 7 (36)   17:16.0 1:54:27.5 4:00.9
8 883 Addison Scott 7 More Than 7   17:43.6 2:12:11.1 4:28.4
9 877 Kaya Krause 7 More Than 7   17:56.9 2:30:08.1 4:41.8

10 884 Brooklen Siegel 7 More Than 7   18:23.0 2:48:31.2 5:07.8
11 873 Kennedy Howard 7 More Than 7   18:23.2 3:06:54.4 5:08.0
12 871 Allison Hamilton 7 More Than 7   18:23.3 3:25:17.7 5:08.1
13 881 Valerie Pappas 7 More Than 7   18:24.0 3:43:41.8 5:08.8
14 863 Elena Barrera 7 More Than 7   18:33.6 4:02:15.4 5:18.4
15 885 Mido Takuno 7 More Than 7   19:07.2 4:21:22.6 5:52.0
16 878 Naomi Meldrum 7 More Than 7   19:10.3 4:40:33.0 5:55.1
17 865 Amelia Dunn 7 More Than 7   20:10.2 5:00:43.2 6:55.0
18 864 Sophia Davies 7 More Than 7   23:45.6 5:24:28.9 10:30.4
Team - East Cardinal Middle School Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 175 Team Score (times): 1:30:15.4 Ave Time:18:03.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 893 Alexis Checketts 7 13 13 14:56.0 14:56.0 1:40.8
2 894 Stacy Checketts 7 29 42 16:14.1 31:10.2 2:59.0
3 895 Edna Cheru 7 37 79 17:20.4 48:30.6 4:05.2
4 896 Evyn Eleby 7 43 122 19:13.7 1:07:44.4 5:58.6
5 889 Avantikaa Ananth 7 53 175 22:31.0 1:30:15.4 9:15.8

Team - Curtis MS Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 192 Team Score (times): 1:28:12.0 Ave Time:17:38.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 852 Zoey Chocron 7 34 34 16:57.2 16:57.2 3:42.1
2 860 Brooklynn Shaw 7 38 72 17:36.1 34:33.3 4:20.9
3 859 Juliette Schwab 7 39 111 17:42.8 52:16.2 4:27.6
4 862 Carolynn Wilson 7 40 151 17:55.8 1:10:12.1 4:40.7
5 851 Chloe Chocron 7 41 192 17:59.9 1:28:12.0 4:44.7
6 856 Kye Miller 7 (46)   20:51.2 1:49:03.2 7:36.0
7 855 Mylah Hilliard 7 (52)   21:53.2 2:10:56.4 8:38.0
8 854 Li'Ah Griffin 7 More Than 7   24:09.9 2:35:06.4 10:54.7
9 861 Gwyndolin Vega 7 More Than 7   24:11.2 2:59:17.6 10:56.0

Team - Moseley Middle School Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 233 Team Score (times): 1:43:22.4 Ave Time:20:40.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 973 Ananya Anand 7 42 42 18:42.6 18:42.6 5:27.4
2 974 Sia Sloka Boddu 7 45 87 20:29.0 39:11.6 7:13.8
3 989 Parul Sharma 7 47 134 21:01.8 1:00:13.5 7:46.7



4 990 Siri Shroff 7 49 183 21:27.8 1:21:41.4 8:12.6
5 978 Ananya Gundampally 7 50 233 21:41.0 1:43:22.4 8:25.8
6 988 Brooke Runyon 7 (51)   21:48.2 2:05:10.7 8:33.1
7 975 Sarah Bommanbathula 7 (54)   23:17.3 2:28:28.0 10:02.1
8 979 Valeria Jinenez 7 More Than 7   24:12.3 2:52:40.3 10:57.1
9 982 Misha Malani 7 More Than 7   24:46.1 3:17:26.5 11:31.0
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